Video Capture Solutions
5-14
Video
Capture
Solutions
5
Video

• Applications: Video surveillance, security, public transportations, police and government
Packing List
Ordering Information
VIOCARD-GPIO
(optional)
Digit LED to show its ID
(identification)
The ID is programmed by a
4-digit DIP switch
Part No. Description
PM-1056-4P-RS-R20 PCI-104 video capture card with four video input channels,
total 30 fps@720x480(NTSC)
PM-1056-4PB-RS-R20 PCI-104 video capture card with four video input channels,
total 30 fps@720x480(NTSC), and VIN-Kit-01
PM-1056-4PG-RS-R20 PCI-104 video capture card with four video input channels,
total 30 fps@720x480(NTSC), and GPIO function
PM-1056-4PGB-RS-R20 PCI-104 Video capture card with four video input channels,
total 30 fps@720x480(NTSC), GPIO function, and VIN-Kit-01
1 x PM-1056 1 x User manual
1 x Video cable (P/N: 32000-038100-RS) 1 x Utility CD
1 x Video flat cable  (P/N: 32000-038100-RS)
4 x RCA Connector Cable kit
VIN-KIT-01